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BRX & CrossCar Kampioenschap

Maasmechelen 1&2 maart 2025

Clerk of the course: Guido Dries
Secretary of meeting: Harry Deelkens

Result Heat 1
Mini-Bugqgy U9

. Nr.

55
42
11
99
22
23

Name driver

Lex Verbelen
Jules Dor

Yenz Leysen
Renée Desender
Colin Snoeys
Senna Reints

Nat.

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL

555 Baptyste Havenne BE

Lic. Car Time H1 Pnt.
917173 Verbelen Racing 2.18.921 1
916903 V-Buggy 222136 2
917130 JvDC 223138 3
917118 Spies 2.26.935 4
916745 Spies 227457 5
56904 Reints Racing 2.38.040 6
917575 Semog Bravo Mini 2.39.942 7
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© H.D.Soft

CAR

Timekeeping
Harry Deelkens

All publications remain provisional pending decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Clerk of the course
Guido Dries
1-3-2025 21:36



